1
Packaging Made Simple  Through Engineering and Good Design
 Through Engineering and Good Design
support@Sal-Tech.com Skype: easy.packaging Tel: +45-7027 2220 Sal-Tech.com
Through Engineering and Good Design
Copyright © 2020 Sal-Tech.com
STEP Advance Pallet Wrapper Ø1800/H2350
Pallet Wrapping machine that is designed for Ø1800mm turntable and wraps to max. packing height of 2350mm. Equipped
with a remote-control system and Automatic Cut and Clamp Film wrapping as this practically hands-free wrapping.
Features:
• High efficiency and low electricity-consumption, convenient in operation.
• The wrapping type and times can be designed on customers’ requirements.
• Photoelectric sensor test pallet height automatic
• Auto reset of turn table
• Pre-stretch ratio: 300%
• Programmable control and frequency converter is available.
• PLC control, manual optional. Wrap cycle (top, bottom, reinforcement) adjustment.
• Variable lift speed/ film tension control. Film up/down controls.
• Pallet stretch wrapping machine soft start and soft stop.
• Suitable for heavy pallet
• Remote control system, fully automatic cut and clamp film
Applications:
Specifications
Load weight Max. 1500 Kg
Turntable speed  3-12 RPM/mins
Turntable size 1800mm
Pre-stretch rate 300% (1m stretched to 3 m)
Up& down speed 1.5 ~5.5 m/mins
Wrapping speed 30 - 40 load / H (1x1.2x1.8m pallet Wrap 2 Layers)
Film Width 500mm (750mm optional)
Film diameter 250mm
Film paper Core 76 mm（50 mm optional ）
Film weight Maximum 15KG
Machine power 1.5KW
Machine weight 750 Kg
Machine size 2950*1800*2745mm(L*W*H)
Wrapping force Adjustable
Product Memory Five Modes
Cut film clamp film Automatic (Heat type)
PLC SIEMENS
Inverter SIEMENS
Touch screen SIEMENS
Sensor brand SICK (Germany Brand)
Safety device film carriage pressure-proof device
Certificate CE
STEP Item No. 43010490